
2023-2224 MEN’S LEAGUE    PLAYOFFS
WEDNESDAYS  @  6:45  (E)   &   9:00 (L)

E=6;45 . L=9:00 DATE: JAN 3 DATE: JAN 10 DATE: JAN 17 DATE: JAN 24 DATE: JAN 31 DATE:  FEB 7
# TEAM Phone  # OPP ICE TIME W/L OPP ICE TIME W/L OPP ICE TIME W/L OPP ICE TIME W/L OPP ICE TIME W/L OPP ICE TIME W/L
1  Bessey 604-849-2093 12 1 E 10 2 E 11 2 L 9 4 E 8 4 E 7 3 L
2 DiMarzo 604-898-9034 11 2 E 7 1 E 9 3 L 5 3 E 3 2 L 12 2 L
3 Dorosh 604-892-9200 10 3 E 6 2 L 8 1 E 4 1 E 2 2 L 11 3 E
4 Hughson 604-849-1499 9 4 E 5 3 L 7 2 E 3 1 E 12 3 L 10 1 E
5 Hurford 604-815-3035 8 2 L 4 3 L 6 4 E 2 3 E 11 2 E 9 4 E
6 Marlatt 604-815-9056 7 3 L 3 2 L 5 4 E 12 2 E 10 1 E 8 2 E

7 McKenzie 604-935-2825 6 3 L 2 1 E 4 2 E 11 1 L 9 3 E 1 3 L
8 Pietla 604-898-3800 5 2 L 12 4 E 3 1 E 10 3 L 1 4 E 6 2 E
9 Powers 604-698-5099 4 4 E 11 3 E 2 3 L 1 4 E 7 3 E 5 4 E

10 Robson (867) 686-6060 3 3 E 1 2 E 12 3 E 8 3 L 6 1 E 4 1 E
11 Sims 604-848-4486 2 2 E 9 3 E 1 2 L 7 1 L 5 2 E 3 3 E
12 Taylor 604-848-5665 1 1 E 8 4 E 10 3 E 6 2 E 4 3 L 2 2 L

E=6;45 . L=9:00 DATE: FEB 14 DATE:  FEB 21 DATE:  FEB 28 DATE: MAR 6 DATE: MAR 13 DATE:  MAR 16
# TEAM Phone  # OPP ICE TIME W/L OPP ICE TIME W/L OPP ICE TIME W/L OPP ICE TIME W/L OPP ICE TIME W/L  TORNAMENT OF  CHAMIONS 

 Bessey 604-849-2093 2 4 E 5 2 L 4 3 E 3 2 L 6 2 E
2 DiMarzo 604-898-9034 1 4 E 8 2 E 6 4 E 4 3 E 10 3 L
3 Dorosh 604-892-9200 12 3 E 7 4 E 5 2 E 1 2 L 9 2 L
4 Hughson 604-849-1499 11 2 E 6 3 L 1 3 E 2 3 E 8 4 E
5 Hurford 604-815-3035 10 1 E 1 2 L 3 2 E 12 3 L 7 1 E
6 Marlatt 604-815-9056 9 3 L 4 3 L 2 4 E 11 2 E 1 2 E

7 McKenzie 604-935-2825 8 4 L 3 4 E 12 1 E 10 4 E 5 1 E
8 Pietla 604-898-3800 7 4 L 2 2 E 11 3 L 9 1 E 4 4 E
9 Powers 604-698-5099 6 3 L 12 3 E 10 2 L 8 1 E 3 2 L

10 Robson (867) 686-6060 5 1 E 11 1 E 9 2 L 7 4 E 2 3 L
11 Sims 604-848-4486 4 2 E 10 1 E 8 3 L 6 2 E 12 3 E
12 Taylor 604-848-5665 3 3 E 9 3 E 7 1 E 5 3 L 11 3 E

Points Points Points

as of as of as of

Feb 7 Mar 6 Mar 13


